
 
 

 

Van Buren/Cass District Health Department (VBCDHD) Board of Health (BOH) Schedule  
CY2026 | Updated December 2025 

The VBCDHD BOH guides public health services in Van Buren and Cass Counties by ensuring health programs meet 
community needs and support a healthier future. The BOH meets monthly on the second Wednesday at 3:00 PM. Meetings 
alternate between counties and are open to the public. Meeting agendas and meeting links can be found at vbcassdhd.org. 
If you'd like to receive the meeting link via email, please contact the BOH secretary before 2:00 PM on the day of the 
meeting at ljaramillo@vbcassdhd.org. 
 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026, at 3:00pm Cancelled due to county board selections in January. 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
260 South Street, Lawrence, MI in the Conference Room 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
302 S. Front Street, Dowagiac MI in the Community Center 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren Cass District Health Department 
260 South Street, Lawrence, MI in the Conference Room 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
302 S. Front Street, Dowagiac MI in the Community Center 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
260 South Street, Lawrence, MI in the Conference Room 

Wednesday, July 8, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
302 S. Front Street, Dowagiac MI in the Community Center 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
260 South Street, Lawrence, MI in the Conference Room 

Wednesday, September 9, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
302 S. Front Street, Dowagiac MI in the Community Center 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
260 South Street, Lawrence, MI in the Conference Room 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026, at 3:00pm 
Veterans Day 

Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
302 S. Front Street, Dowagiac MI in the Community Center 

Wednesday, December 9, 2026, at 3:00pm Van Buren/Cass District Health Department 
260 South Street, Lawrence, MI in the Conference Room 
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